
Pegasus Sports Announces 2009-10 High School Basketball 
Broadcast Schedule 

 
The Pegasus Sports Network has announced its broadcast schedule for the 2009-10 high school basketball season, 
beginning with a pre-season show on 11/29/09 featuring the boys’ and girls’ head coaches from Oldham County, 
South Oldham, and North Oldham. 
 
Pegasus will broadcast 38 regular season boys and girls basketball games, featuring the teams from Oldham County 
HS, South Oldham HS, and North Oldham HS.  In addition, Pegasus will broadcast each and every game in the 
boys’ and girls’ 29th district and 8th region tournaments.  Coverage of the boys’ and girls’ Sweet 16 will be 
announced after the region tournaments.   
 
All games are broadcast live on the internet at www.pegasussportsky.com, beginning with a pregame show 30 
minutes prior to the scheduled tip-off.  Access to the broadcast is free to anyone with internet access.  In addition, 
all broadcasts are archived and may be heard for up to six months after the broadcast. 
 
This is a different website from what Pegasus has used in previous seasons. 
 
Mike Montgomery will handle the play-by-play for Pegasus again this season, with Tom Hawkins and Roger Frantz 
providing color commentary.  Montgomery is beginning his 31st year of broadcasting local high school basketball 
on the radio / cable TV / internet; Hawkins is a retired high school coach and referee.  Frantz is a longtime youth 
sports coach in Oldham County. 
 
EDITOR:  For more information, please feel free to contact me at 502-836-0311 (cell). 

 
 
Pegasus Sports Network             2009-10 Basketball Broadcast Schedule 
 
Day Date           Broadcast time 
Sun 11/29/09 Preseason Show with local coaches    boys/girls 6 – 8 pm  
Tue 12/1/09 South Oldham vs. Christian Academy of Louisville  girls  7 pm 
Wed 12/2/09 North Oldham vs. Waggener     girls  7 pm 
Sat 12/5/09 South Oldham at Western Hills    boys  7 pm 
Tue 12/8/09  North Oldham vs. Spencer County    boys  7 pm 
Sat 12/12/09 Ronald McDonald House Classic at Oldham County HS  
    South Oldham vs. Apollo    boys  1:30 pm 
    North Oldham vs. Grayson County   boys  4 pm 
    Oldham County vs. North Bullitt   girls  6 pm 
    Oldham County vs. Australian Travel Team  boys  8 pm 
Tue 12/15/09 Oldham County at Simon Kenton    girls  7 pm 
Fri 12/18/09 Oldham County vs. Trimble County    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Sat 12/19/09 South Oldham Lady Dragon Invitational   girls  7:30 pm 
Mon 12/21/09 South Oldham Lady Dragon Invitational   girls  TBA 
Sat 1/2/10  Oldham County at South Oldham    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Tue 1/5/10  North Oldham vs. Walton-Verona    girls  7 pm 
Fri 1/8/10  Oldham County at Anderson County    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Sat 1/9/10  South Oldham at Trimble County    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Fri 1/15/10 Oldham County vs. North Oldham    boys/girls 5:30 pm 

http://www.pegasussportsky.com/


Sat 1/16/10 North Oldham at Owen County    boys  7 pm 
Tue 1/19/10 North Oldham vs. Anderson County    boys  7 pm 
Wed 1/20/10 North Oldham vs. South Oldham    girls  7 pm 
Fri 1/22/10 North Oldham vs. Shelby County    boys  7 pm 
Mon 1/25/10 South Oldham vs. Owen County    girls  7 pm 
Tue 1/26/10 South Oldham vs. Meade County    boys  7 pm 
Fri 1/29/10 Oldham County vs. Shelby County    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Fri 1/29/10 South Oldham vs. Anderson County     boys  7 pm 
Tue 2/2/10  South Oldham at North Oldham    boys  7 pm 
Fri 2/5/10  North Oldham at Trimble County    boys/girls 5:30 pm 
Fri 2/12/10 Oldham County vs. Carroll County    boys  7 pm 
Sat 2/13/10 South Oldham vs. Owen County    boys  7 pm 
Tue 2/16/10 North Oldham vs. North Bullitt    girls  7 pm 
Thu 2/18/10 Oldham County vs. Gallatin County    boys  7 pm 
TBA   District 29 Tournaments      boys / girls TBA 
TBA   Region 8 Tournaments     boys / girls TBA 
 

Check out the NEW WEBSITE! 
To listen:  Go to www.pegasussportsky.com 

 
All broadcasts are archived for 6 months after the initial broadcast. 

Special thanks to the Athletic Booster Club for helping to make this season’s broadcasts possible! 

http://www.pegasussportsky.com/

